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IX Trofeu Aquamàsters
Barcelona, 10/5/2025

Prova 5 Fem., 50m Lliure Open
10/05/2025 - 16:24 Resultats
Punts: AQUA Master 2025

Classificació ANY Temps Pts

Open

1. PEREZ SAMBIA, Andrea 96 C.N. Aquamàsters 28.09 736
2. VILANOVA BELMONTE, Cinta 70 C.N. Aquamàsters 28.65 927
3. TARRACO COLOM, Judith 87 C.N. Barcelona 29.61 644
4. GONFAUS BRUNET, Meritxell 77 C.N. Aquamàsters 29.63 722

GIMENO GRAUWINKEL, Carla 94 C.N. Aquamàsters 29.63 636
6. CARRERAS RODRIGUEZ, Marta 92 C.N. Aquamàsters 30.15 604
7. GIMENO GRAUWINKEL, Cassandra 89 C.N. Aquamàsters 30.18 608
8. MOTTURA CASAS, Angela 86 C.D. Jerez Natación Master 30.21 607
9. DAL POZZO, Barbara 91 C.E. Panteres Grogues 31.12 549

10. NAVARRO CHECA, Clara 00 U.E. Horta 31.74 510
11. TORRAS PIEDEHIERRO, Judith 98 C.N. Aquamàsters 32.03 496
12. CALDUCH PRAT, Monica 74 C.E. Mediterrani 32.18 596
13. ROSELLO RODRIGUEZ, Enola 02 C.N. Eivissa 32.92 457
14. GUILLEN MUÑOZ, Ma Ramona 59 C.N. Palma De Mallorca 33.02 684
15. SINDELAROVA, Katerina 85 C.N. Sabadell 33.03 512
16. MARTINEZ BOROBIO, Esther 82 C.N. Aquamàsters 33.07 511
17. RAMISA VALLES, Sonia Pilar 94 U.E. Horta 35.13 382
18. ALFONSO BLANES, Ma Del Carmen 67 C.N. Palma De Mallorca 35.52 486
19. MATEO VILADOMS, Elisa 79 C.N.Castellet 37.12 367
20. PORTA MARTINEZ, Sandra 75 C.N. Aquamàsters 37.41 379
21. ANTON LOPEZ, Anna 92 C.N. Tàrraco 37.46 315
22. BATLLE GUDAYOL, Eulalia 71 C.N. Aquamàsters 38.38 351
23. LECHA GUERRERO, Eva 69 Club Nagi 38.96 368
24. ZAMORA CUMINAL, Eva 96 C.N. Palamós 41.00 236
25. ALCON VAL, Teresa 59 Club Nagi 43.81 293
26. CASTILLO MIQUEL, Roser 51 C.N. Palamós 45.38 310
27. VALLES MARTIN, Gema 64 U.E. Horta 45.46 255
28. LLIVINA CARBONELL, Maria Rosa 54 C.N. Aquamàsters 50.75 222
29. SALGADO HERNANDEZ, Andrea Elizabeth76 C.N. Granollers 51.42 138
30. MOLINA SALVA, Noemi 73 C.N. Granollers 54.83 120
31. SANZ DIAZ, Estefania 76 C.N. Sant Andreu 57.01 101

20+

1. ROSELLO RODRIGUEZ, Enola 02 C.N. Eivissa 32.92 457

25+

1. PEREZ SAMBIA, Andrea 96 C.N. Aquamàsters 28.09 736
2. NAVARRO CHECA, Clara 00 U.E. Horta 31.74 510
3. TORRAS PIEDEHIERRO, Judith 98 C.N. Aquamàsters 32.03 496
4. ZAMORA CUMINAL, Eva 96 C.N. Palamós 41.00 236

30+

1. GIMENO GRAUWINKEL, Carla 94 C.N. Aquamàsters 29.63 636
2. CARRERAS RODRIGUEZ, Marta 92 C.N. Aquamàsters 30.15 604
3. DAL POZZO, Barbara 91 C.E. Panteres Grogues 31.12 549
4. RAMISA VALLES, Sonia Pilar 94 U.E. Horta 35.13 382
5. ANTON LOPEZ, Anna 92 C.N. Tàrraco 37.46 315
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IX Trofeu Aquamàsters
Barcelona, 10/5/2025

Prova 5, Fem., 50m Lliure

35+

1. TARRACO COLOM, Judith 87 C.N. Barcelona 29.61 644
2. GIMENO GRAUWINKEL, Cassandra 89 C.N. Aquamàsters 30.18 608
3. MOTTURA CASAS, Angela 86 C.D. Jerez Natación Master 30.21 607

40+

1. SINDELAROVA, Katerina 85 C.N. Sabadell 33.03 512
2. MARTINEZ BOROBIO, Esther 82 C.N. Aquamàsters 33.07 511

45+

1. GONFAUS BRUNET, Meritxell 77 C.N. Aquamàsters 29.63 722
2. MATEO VILADOMS, Elisa 79 C.N.Castellet 37.12 367
3. SALGADO HERNANDEZ, Andrea Elizabeth76 C.N. Granollers 51.42 138
4. SANZ DIAZ, Estefania 76 C.N. Sant Andreu 57.01 101

50+

1. CALDUCH PRAT, Monica 74 C.E. Mediterrani 32.18 596
2. PORTA MARTINEZ, Sandra 75 C.N. Aquamàsters 37.41 379
3. BATLLE GUDAYOL, Eulalia 71 C.N. Aquamàsters 38.38 351
4. MOLINA SALVA, Noemi 73 C.N. Granollers 54.83 120

55+

1. VILANOVA BELMONTE, Cinta 70 C.N. Aquamàsters 28.65 927
2. ALFONSO BLANES, Ma Del Carmen 67 C.N. Palma De Mallorca 35.52 486
3. LECHA GUERRERO, Eva 69 Club Nagi 38.96 368

60+

1. VALLES MARTIN, Gema 64 U.E. Horta 45.46 255

65+

1. GUILLEN MUÑOZ, Ma Ramona 59 C.N. Palma De Mallorca 33.02 684
2. ALCON VAL, Teresa 59 Club Nagi 43.81 293

70+

1. CASTILLO MIQUEL, Roser 51 C.N. Palamós 45.38 310
2. LLIVINA CARBONELL, Maria Rosa 54 C.N. Aquamàsters 50.75 222

Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

1. VILANOVA BELMONTE, Cinta 70 C.N. Aquamàsters 28.65 927
2. PEREZ SAMBIA, Andrea 96 C.N. Aquamàsters 28.09 736
3. GONFAUS BRUNET, Meritxell 77 C.N. Aquamàsters 29.63 722
4. GUILLEN MUÑOZ, Ma Ramona 59 C.N. Palma De Mallorca 33.02 684
5. TARRACO COLOM, Judith 87 C.N. Barcelona 29.61 644
6. GIMENO GRAUWINKEL, Carla 94 C.N. Aquamàsters 29.63 636
7. GIMENO GRAUWINKEL, Cassandra 89 C.N. Aquamàsters 30.18 608
8. MOTTURA CASAS, Angela 86 C.D. Jerez Natación Master 30.21 607
9. CARRERAS RODRIGUEZ, Marta 92 C.N. Aquamàsters 30.15 604

10. CALDUCH PRAT, Monica 74 C.E. Mediterrani 32.18 596
11. DAL POZZO, Barbara 91 C.E. Panteres Grogues 31.12 549
12. SINDELAROVA, Katerina 85 C.N. Sabadell 33.03 512
13. MARTINEZ BOROBIO, Esther 82 C.N. Aquamàsters 33.07 511
14. NAVARRO CHECA, Clara 00 U.E. Horta 31.74 510
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IX Trofeu Aquamàsters
Barcelona, 10/5/2025

Prova 5, Fem., 50m Lliure, Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

Classificació ANY Temps Pts

15. TORRAS PIEDEHIERRO, Judith 98 C.N. Aquamàsters 32.03 496
16. ALFONSO BLANES, Ma Del Carmen 67 C.N. Palma De Mallorca 35.52 486
17. ROSELLO RODRIGUEZ, Enola 02 C.N. Eivissa 32.92 457
18. RAMISA VALLES, Sonia Pilar 94 U.E. Horta 35.13 382
19. PORTA MARTINEZ, Sandra 75 C.N. Aquamàsters 37.41 379
20. LECHA GUERRERO, Eva 69 Club Nagi 38.96 368
21. MATEO VILADOMS, Elisa 79 C.N.Castellet 37.12 367
22. BATLLE GUDAYOL, Eulalia 71 C.N. Aquamàsters 38.38 351
23. ANTON LOPEZ, Anna 92 C.N. Tàrraco 37.46 315
24. CASTILLO MIQUEL, Roser 51 C.N. Palamós 45.38 310
25. ALCON VAL, Teresa 59 Club Nagi 43.81 293
26. VALLES MARTIN, Gema 64 U.E. Horta 45.46 255
27. ZAMORA CUMINAL, Eva 96 C.N. Palamós 41.00 236
28. LLIVINA CARBONELL, Maria Rosa 54 C.N. Aquamàsters 50.75 222
29. SALGADO HERNANDEZ, Andrea Elizabeth76 C.N. Granollers 51.42 138
30. MOLINA SALVA, Noemi 73 C.N. Granollers 54.83 120
31. SANZ DIAZ, Estefania 76 C.N. Sant Andreu 57.01 101


